\ lubingen-Lustnau
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Amann, Anna 143 LoverBoy 5:1,6:1
GER
Bauer, Svenja 47 Furst Kley 8:1
GER
Bauknecht, Alea 90 Agassi's Bella Rosa 71
GER
Beck, Lilou 4 Helene Fischer NT 8: 1, 9: 1, 10: 1,11: 1
GER
Betz, Franziska 73 Fiorello 129 11:1
GER
Betz, Pia 2 Rudi 386 7:1,8:1
GER
Biskupski, Jurgen 120 Comilo 4:1,5:1
GER

121 Murray
Brenner, Lilly Mia 28 Dooeighney Aisake 7:2,8:2
GER

29 Rakete CZ
Brodte, Anna-Maria 59 Santana 986 7:1,8:1
GER
Budzinski, Julia 82 Cypriana G 2:2,3:1
GER

83 Casett
Chmitorz, Dr. Andrea 10 Grambambulin 11: 1
GER
Dahlin, Yara 148 Wie Heidi 8:1
GER
Dapprich, Valerie 151 Lumen Tigris 2:1
GER
Dehner, Soren 127 Idefix 275 4:1,5:1
GER
Droste, Melanie 8 Sans Gravité 11:1
GER
Emmert, Julia Sophie 1 Flashlight 43 8:1,1:1
GER
Erhard, Dr. Astrid 86 Carpe Diem F 3:1,4:1
GER
Esenwein, Celina 97 Scooter Boy 2:1,3:1
GER
Farian, Franziska 119 Jola S van Laren 4:1,5:1
GER
Fink, Alexandra 99 Quinn 43 10:1,11:1,9:1

GER



Teilnehmer
Fischer, Sophia
GER

Fromm, Kim Elisa
GER

Gaiser, Annika
GER

Gaul3, Dagmar
GER

Gensmantel, Jessica
GER

Gesierich, Eleni
GER

Gesierich, Elisa
GER

Globuschitz, Franziska

GER

Glassing, Luisa
GER

Gllck, Franziska
GER

Gllck, Heike
GER

Goller, Isabell
GER

Gonser, Emely
GER

GroB, Ira
GER

Godrich, Lena
GER

Haberer, Corina
GER

Hagel, Marion
GER

Hauser, Felicitas
GER

Heim, Yvonne
GER

Hellstern, Hannah
GER

Henne, Nicol
GER

Pferde

93

31

21

118

63
64

60
61

60

61

62

112

20

26
27

26

43

13

113

98

106

147

95

132

152
153

Lasino's Monet

Milah Novelle

Der kleine Donner 3

Samson 467

Don Sincero

Silk 7

Bhaskara Bona Parte

Dacota Melloni

Bhaskara Bona Parte

Dacota Melloni

Chacoony N

Stolzi vom Muhlberg

Lucky 1511

Bailino

Florian S 4

Bailino

Bounty 254

Dandigo

Milly UB

Donkeykong

Ramira Uno

Elvaros Surprice HAB Z

Dark Diamond |

Follower 4

Carneval 36

Diaphaneity Darling K

Meganhoeve Roza

Startplatzreservierungen

2:1,3:1

1:1,2:1

9:1,10:1

9:1,11: 1

11:1

3:1,4:1

5:1,6: 1

7:1,8:1

11:1

9:1,10: 1

4:1,5:1

5:1,6:1

11:1

8:1,9:1

3:1,4:1

11:1

11:1

2:1,3:1

9:1,10:1,11: 1



Teilnehmer

Herbstritt, Stefan
GER

Herrmann, Clara
GER

Herrmann, Kati
GER

Hessner, Marina
GER

Hieronimus, Anna-Lena

GER

Hiller, Linda
GER

Hofer, Gabriele
GER

Hofmann, Nicole
GER

Honer, Beatrix
AUT

Hoss, Maresa
GER

Hoyler, Susanne
GER

Huber, Katharina
GER

Huissel, Katharina
GER

Hafele, Jacqueline
GER

Hansch, Sarah
GER

Jendrny, Michaela
GER

Jung, Angelina
GER

Jung, Cheryl
Sul

Jung, Jasmin
Sul

Kanellopoulos, Vassilliki

GER

Kaspar, Anna-Sophie

GER

Pferde

125
126

42

32

150

48

49
50

94

54

78
79

18

88

41

146

117

104
105

131

122

65

167

58

Carambolage S.H
Ulyssa VD Pikkerie

Royal Flush 22

Con Mio 2

Da Jana

Pablo 580

Piper 16

El Roy 3

Bexxter 4

Babett 31

Davvero 3

Sina 507

Caprice 534
Rosi 432

Maloja G

Chaplin 127

Iphigenia

Kordon 2

Accina

Desperaux

Balduin le Beau

Dakkar M

Roozevelt

Dallwhinnie

Aimée ['étoile

Vivaldi's Dream
Dancer

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1,5:1

2:1,8:1

9:1,10:1

4:2,5:1

8:1,9:1

10: 1, 11: 1

9:1,10: 1

10:1,11:1

10:1,11:1

3:1,4:1

8:1,9:1

9:1,10:1

10: 1

10: 1, 11: 1

8:1

7:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Kath, Angela 24 Rivana Royal 10:1, 11:1
GER
Kayser, Nele 66 Lunepe SBK 3:1,5:1,10:1,11: 1
GER )
67 Ludwik SBK
Kleinert, Amilia 71 Castello 256 2:1
GER
Kleinsorge, Verena 74 For Future 22 2:1,3:1
GER
Knapp, Franziska 158 Casillas 8 11:1
GER
Knoll, Lale 159 Divi-Divi 8:1,9:1
GER
Koch, Desiree 5 Carlos 719 4:1,5:1,9:1,10: 1
GER
Krammel, Vera 164 Pinocchio 271 8:1
GER
Kruttke, Isabell 55 Con Paradies 6:1
GER
Krémer, Jil 100 Sun Flower 9 10:1
GER
101 Zar BTH
102 Dolcess BTH
103 Discovery BTH
Kunusch, Nadine 14 Binou 2 2:1,3:1,9:1,10: 2
GER
15 Fabelhafter Frechdachs
Kércher, Stefanie 75 Fabea 2 10: 1
GER
Kobele, Jasmin 129 Cosmic Kiira xx 2:1
GER .
130 Obora's La Dolce Vita
Kibler, Ann-Kathrin 111 Checklands Son 3:1,4:1
GER
Lieb, Christiane 38 Corelli 32 4:1
GER )
39 Balou L'espoir
40 Be beautiful
Lohmdiller, Daniel 100 Sun Flower 9 11:1
GER
101 Zar BTH
102 Dolcess BTH
Lomberg, Emilia 162 Don Guido 7:2,8:1
GER . .
163 Draquecito Kiss
Luipold, Kira 144 Frodo T 9:1,10: 1

GER



Teilnehmer

Magunia, Simon Felix
GER

Mayer, Daniela
GER

Meeh, Michaela
GER

Meixner, Annika
GER

Metzger, Svenja
GER

Moder, Antonia
GER

Moldvai, Sarah
GER

Moll, Ulrike
GER

Mrosek, Charlotte
GER

Mrosek, Svenja
GER

Mdller, Sarah
GER

Pfauter, Sophie
GER

PloB, Timo
GER

Pratzel, Anne-Sophie
GER

Rathgeber, Dr. Sabrina
GER

Recke, Madita
GER

Rieker, Theresa
GER

Romanowicz, Clara Lina
GER

Rohrle, Leonie
GER

Schmid, Lara
GER

Schmid, Laura
GER

Pferde

160
161

123
124

165

22

107

137

108

60

61

62

76

76

114

23

72

89

92

156

157

128

11
12

166

154

Hilde 39

Diego De Baviera

Lagos 81

Bella Belissima 6

Werter Herr

Frederik M 3

Dentistana

Nevado SU

Okipa La Belle

Bhaskara Bona Parte

Dacota Melloni

Chacoony N

Romero 115

Romero 115

Wamira della Crespera

Deep Desire

Hankiboy

Heart o' War

Bonito Bailador

Lola 318

Latina B 2

Damn Daisy

Chacco de Luxe

Firemark JS

Magda macht das
schon

Bocelli 38

Startplatzreservierungen

7:2,8:'1

11: 2

9:1,10:1

4:1,5:1,6:1

10: 1

7:1,8:1

2:1,3:1

9:1,10:1,11:1

1:1,2:1,3:1



Teilnehmer

Schmidt, Anna Lena
GER

Schmidt, Lukas
GER

Schnitzler, Tina
GER

Schorer, Yasmin Michelle
GER

Schreiber, Ines
GER

Schreiber, Lena
GER

Schafer, Sarah
GER

Schock, Franziska
GER

Seibold, Cordula
GER

Seibold, Dr. Heike
GER

Starzmann, Elisa
GER

Stegmann, Denise
GER

Stein, Vanessa
GER

Stolz, Karin
GER

Strobel, Lisa
GER

Strobel, Nicole
GER

Struve, Greta Friederike
GER

Tabor, Sandra
GER

Theel, Majel
GER

Pferde
155

85

91

87

45
46

56
57

109
110

135
136

35

36

37

115

25

44

133
134

17

96

142

70

84

81

138

Kartouche 15

Chicca RP

Corjales LS

Charisteas 9

Gratitude 3
Chapeau 6

Calido's Dream

Come On 35

A Little Wonder S

Coco Sun S

Chappoo

Zahara-Zazou
Charly 1678
Clea Lou 5

Lescuria

Royal Flush 22

Quantica 7

Garfield 267

Der kleine Prinz 20

Cornada 7

Dabidu pur Emotion

Benetton 41

Dusty S.

C'est Julie

Chirasol

Flrstin Ramona

Chennai CE

Ben Barcley

Startplatzreservierungen

5:1,6:1

10: 1

2:1,3:1

8:1,9:1

3:1,4:1,5:1

9:1,10: 1

10:1,11:1

9:1

1:1,2:1,3:1

11:1

3:1,5:1

4:1,5:1,6:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Ullrich, Emma Sophie 33 Ferrero Kiisschen 4 9:1
GER
Urano, Sabrina 16 Vito 62 9:1
GER
Vacek, Louise Valentine 52 Champargo 1:1,2:1,8:1,9:1
GER

53 Diamant 562
Velz, Juliane 30 Fidelia Royal 2 11:1
GER
Vogel, Vivien 77 Condor 567 2:1
GER
Vollmer, Lisa 139 Claus 27 3:1,5:1
GER .

140 Ginger Musterd

141 Lotty 13
Wachtel, Anjuli 80 Calida 124 2:1,3:1
GER
Walker, Isabelle 51 Felicito 11:1
GER
Weiterer, Jennifer 149 Stella Polaris 2:1,3:1
GER
Welsch, Marcel 19 My Play Kalaska 5:1,6:1
GER
Welsch, Ramona 34 Fellini's Casanova 9:1,10:1
GER
Werner, Alexandra 116 Fortnite T 7:1
GER
Ziegler, Sabine 68 Ohrli 8:2
GER

69 Quinto's Hexe
Zietkowski, Stefanie 3 Ayana 7 8:1,9:1
GER
Zucker, Nicole 145 Carlos D 4 31

GER



